. L

Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Regstrar of Companies

Company Number

02816885

Name of Company

W B Ashworth and Sons Limited
++We
Jonathan D Newell Kerry Bailey
Sovereign House Sovereign House
Queen Street Queen Street
Manchester Manchester
M2 5HR M2 5HR

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 13 June 2008

Signed Date 13 June 2008

PKF (UK) LLP
Sovereign House For Official Use
Queen Street Insolvency Section Post Room

—l .

ftw.
Software Supphied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 20/06/2008 6

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

1

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
W B Ashworth and Sons Limited

on the 13 June 2008 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Willam Barry Ashworth, 24 Park Road, Disley, Stockport, Cheshire, SK12 2NA

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1 & B
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affarrs of the above named company as at 13 June 2008 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as |
Wholesale of other household goods

Sworn/affrmed at Dat e mMancuesrer

Date 12 /6 /O 4
7
Signatures V. K A . c

Before Me ﬂu. U

A Solicitor o-Cemunussioner of Qaths-or duly authersed-ofieer

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commussioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
aboye respects will mean that it i1s refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn

i

E

.
.

DWF LLP .
FIFTH FLOOR !
CENTURION HOUSE X
129 DEANSGATE
MANCHESTER
M3 3AA

0161 603 5000

PPV, TR + R Y ]

PR A




W B Ashworth and Sons Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 June 2008

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge*
Tudor Industrial Estate 850,000 00 850,000 00
Prowvisicn for tax on chargeable gain {125,000 00)
HSBC Bank Plc {639,232 38)

85,767 62 85,767 62
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets
Fixtures, Fittings & Equipment 19,000 00 7,500 00
Stock 250,000 00 10,000 00
Book Debts 177,188 00 15,000 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 118,267 62

Signature A 6 A/L"“ i~

Date '?)6/O<r
/ I'4




W B Ashworth and Sons Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 June 2008

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 118,267 62
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employees Holiday Pay 4,000 00
4,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 114,267 62
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of 81,767 62
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 114,267 62
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 114,267 62
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 114,267 62
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shoertfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 114,650 03
Directors 63,000 00
Inland Revenue 5,231 00
Customs & Excise 27,987 00
210,868 03
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (96,600 41)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (96,600 41)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (96,700 41)

Signature W K /)"‘/(""""\J Date /3 I/C l/ad’




9% L1 8002 Bunr gi

105 1A DS Sdl

g€ 30 | abed

uapsbuoT uyor 00713

000 dd8 910 ‘sukT-19pun-uoiysy ‘19as JelliN 9.2

000 OV9 /XS 'HOMYI0)S 'SA0IS) |9ZBH ‘8d8|ld UOeD QZ| ypomysy uoser 0oV
22 9t Agl 9989 'SPUBIPIW ISBAA HIIMYIDWS 'BUBT HONQaoy $|80led $$2.dX3 YuIlIB| 001D
8¢ 2€2'6€9 QHZ 09 Jssayoue 19248 Buiy 001 '00€ X089 Od Jld yueg DaSH GOHD
¢l v8e 706 L3S ‘Uopu0T '19aNS NiBd 9.-¢9 1001 pig 'suonesad( Buisioau) 10D Jld jued J4SH POHD
00 /86'/Z v 27 'locdiaa yoeq susanp ‘suonerad Aousajosul {1¥A) swoisny p anuaady WH LOHD
goLez's ZZ\ 863N ‘BuA) uodn apseomaN ‘UouagBbuoT ‘MaIA Jied uojusg ‘NHOI {DIN/AAV ) SWoIsnD g anusAsy WH 00HD
000 3S¥ ZLNG ‘X9ssng 1saan ‘Buiyuoas ‘peoy uojbulieg ‘asnoH abpug uolBuiing (Juswanlopud) SWoIsnD g anuaaay WH ZOHD
28 LPp Buopueyg Joang buediey '1ea41s uBYsSNH 8 ON syesn suy BuedenH Sueliey £OHD
G/ 896'G LHY LIN ‘18)sayduey 189415 $S30Uld 16 Auedwo) g 1sano 0092
000 LNB €2 Jsisaysuepy ‘'ameysuaylipy ‘peoy uosdwi pauwI {3N) see suel 0040
000 a1 13d ‘sque?d 'yBnoioqisiad 19511S UHOMUIAA 'SSNOH YLIOMILSAA $a2IAIRS LONoWo.Id epel] - dews 0039

436 8131

000 191592197 ‘yBnosoqialad 1oxie ied ubliaianog ‘asnoH Jamo] ‘suciediunwo) dews sqng auizebep dew3 - siadeiq 20aD
€6 718l a3z £9 'weybuiwuig 19848 punwpl ozl suospeuoQ 00420
FARRAN SH0O SAH 'pPlBYsiappnH 'peoy spaan ‘siels3 Buiped] Jape) ‘gz Wun pajywI suoped yiesH pleuoqd L0do
000 N8 610 ‘Weyp|Q 'uopappeyd ‘Aempeolg IESIOYAA O01S0D £0200
000 Y9 /MS 'HOU}00}S 'SA0IS) |9ZBH '80Eld UO)JED 821 YHOMUSY BULICD 00v3
o5 Z0¢'L ¢/001G ‘noyzBueng) 'peoy Buoq yg Bueny g/t ‘sbBuipiing 1eunaj '4/v abebbn g sbeg asnopH BUIYD 2005
¥9 819 OrL LY “J81Saydueiy ‘uoiswin "YJed pioye.t ‘peoy Jojie) SpiRigeyd 1022
000 Oy @seyaind ysed 0022
#E 0EB'L ax0 £MS ‘alysayn ‘Hody00)S ‘PeOY apiIsyieaH Yied apisyleaH 1auued ssauisng 5089
08 59 HML 6137 '1e1s901a7 'yied Ssauisng ueipuay ‘ABAA UBLINURYD €22 pajwi] sjage] eluepuyg c0gon
000 171 6137 ‘Je3s20197 589/ X0g Od sSes) ysiug 080
95 2T 176 S0 ‘soue ‘A2issoy 'peoy ISINYIMIIW |IIW ssenbs 'y 1 wun pajiLLIn sUOUE) SMoleqg 2089
000 ral 83S ‘2Aysayd ‘e|peayd ‘19248 UbIH ‘BN XOIMEM L ahe)beg 1080
000 noyzBueno) 'peoy 1ag Sue4ary ‘Buecy UBNAIZ ‘eZE|d JoUIEST BSUBID 10014 I8 Aisnpu| |Buonew| Ipeg 0049
¥l GY 3d0 Ol dH 'S¥oNng 'usaicy WNQPOOAA ‘PROY SBWOL | ‘918153 pul Udais) UINGPOOAA 71 1un PAaIWIT M) vosiuua AaAy IN0L40)
S0 G2v Aued pue yseD eusly Zovo
000 NFL PLXS ‘81usauD 'IpAH ‘M3IA Y2InyD 9 snnBew uery 00W3
08 vS ANS ¥L1Y ‘Aa1ng 1ea)Ag 1SS ‘PEOY YBd Japudie ‘asnol 8qojo palWI AIBMYOS JUNSY LOYD
000 VY8 €LHY 'XassNg 1Sap ‘uaalg abpluped ‘peoy Jeig v adomnN3a H YV 00vD
3 ssalppy aweN Aay

si03ipas) Auedwo) - g1qiyx3
pajiwi] SUOS pue YUOMYSY g M



St L1 8002 sunf Zi

10§ 1PA DS Sdl

¢ jo Z abed

00022¢ ‘NMIA
000 ‘aBeia uep BuopbBuelr Yo0)g 69 'IUN € '100|4 £ 'Wo0Y ZOE ‘WEea L udiowold pooH palwI [BIsSnpU| LoJuoZ C0Zo
00 000'€9 VYNZ ZIMS ‘Hodxo0ig "Aajsiq ‘peoy yied vZ Uuomysy Aueg wenipn - 00MD
000 VNZ ZINS ‘HOM00IS ‘Aaistq 'peoy died ¥Z yuomysy Auieg Werjipa 10vyd
000 YL L Ldd ‘uoisald 'peCy Uopuo pajywt] adoin3 wooaj@ ) d8lueA 00AD
66 220'E AQZ SLAML 'X2S3IPPIN ‘weylied ‘peoy isalod ‘8snoH Sdn psiwi Sdn HU
000 DV SSYM ‘uojbuliepn ‘06 xog 06 JAlBAA SBIUN paliun LoNod
20 65t XN6 L LVAA N00pARH 'aueT ¥onqiy ‘91els3 Duipel)] aa1mai 'd 1un sjsuynl €010
00 €6 AQg 9MS 'vodoolg 'eue ybiy 'peoy uoixng 6l papun sueqied Uosutjllo | c01lD
00 9£E'GL JQ9 910 ‘8pisawe] ‘sudl-n-uoisyy '‘peoy uojbuljapn '$OLO 1PUN0D jounon ybnolog jedioiunpy spisswe ) LOLD
ag vél NMZ EYM ‘uolbuureps ‘poomyoiig ‘gg L xog Od ssauIsng YEPEL 0012
9/ 661 Z/ /3N 'auh) uodn 9[IseomaN 'peoy ded uojuag ‘asnoH abeg pauwn (Mn) abeg L0SD
GLGL9 NQ8 9W ‘piojles ‘As|pess ‘eAclo) (ej00] / 'sjels3] buipes) pead ‘g uun pPalwIT SUoiNoS Aoed 8jES 00S2
05 1L Nay 9LMS ‘anyseyd ‘piayuong ‘auet 2qo(s "youeig pRyjudang Pl [BJUBY XoNuy JBpAY 204D
00 8% ad6 ZI %3 ‘ybmnabuip3 wasai) a|A YINog LZ '8SNoH sjudjeL e jefoy 10"
000 NI PIMS "9pAH ‘M3IA U2INYD 9 UOSUYO[™ SLEWSS0Y Lor3

Nngds
AN gLON ‘adysweybuiploN ‘playsuey ‘Nied sssuisng weyyeQ ‘ABAA UOYILLBH ‘SSNOH UOISIA paiui s|2qe| xs|jey 00HD
Gy LEE 3d9 SNS ‘UOPUIMS “||IH |IIUPUIAA ahuad HHd ¥0dO
86 /G NODE FEW J21Sayouely ‘uocjusq ‘peoy JaISayduey E€ '9SNoH uos.iead AT U4 uosIead 204D

0L 8710 “19Isayduep
000 J3)B3JC) ‘POOMUI|OH ‘193118 BagIVY 'DOW ZZ uoljounr 'aljua) ssauisng poomul||oH MET {EIDJBWIWIOY) SHNOYDUIH UOSIESd £0dD
00 6 76 2710 'Weyp|Q ‘ucifoy ‘PeOY UOIBIPPIN 291 'SHJOM Pu3F suet pajuIT SwasAs Ajindes jed 00d2
000 YHE €01 ‘uoaaq 'ucifired ‘snusay adeed ¥ papwi youndsaded 10dD
66 £69 NSt SNH ‘lInH 'peoy Yybno|H 00z S32IAJ8G SSauIsng JaMOdN LOND
000 LMY IHS ‘Hod®o01S ‘9A0IS) |9ZBH 'PROY UMOPUES Z8 SNIDIASDE[ SB|COIN oorg
Ga GBSl Mv. £LMS 'dossolD '19ans Aaung “led ssauisng xyoolg dosso|D) 'g -  Iun s|aosed $$a.dx3 apimuoneN O0OND
000 XI'E GLMS 'anysayy ‘ebpughs|els ‘yooique) ‘pecy yueg g| Lo] WEINIp 12eYIIW 1013
206.L VL TAND '2IysayD ‘amai) '188as I £-1 'sBuipjing Jatsuiisapn payuw (MnN) joodinoge 0010
69925'/. M H ‘1N ‘Buueq ‘uans| %07 uQ @ang bung dip 6L ‘Bpig 1D Alod ‘4/Z 20T wy paywi 0 Begpuey Buiy uiy 00XO
000 XrE SIS ‘anysay) ‘abpugh|elg »ooique) ‘peoy jueg 81 Jo] Usiey 0013
€8 L4 DAl €N 181sayouep ‘'shkemabuells 1981 BIN '9SNOH S$8IH0D 'LuN paywi [ebag ydasor 001D
3 sS21ppYy aweN Aoy

si10}ipaln Auedwod - g 3qiyx3
pajiwiT suog pue yuomysy g M




9% L1 800C aunr Z} 10S 19A 10S Sd} £ jo ¢ abed

1o/ Y A

M 001058 Buljjejo) seuuz 09

3 sSaIppy alueN Kay

si03pai) Auedwo) - g )qiyx3
pajiwi] SUOS pue YUomysy g M




